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Skien Sportskyttere LVL2 Rifle stevne 2 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 477.5012
26. Andreas Vågsnes

Sælsbråten
-Semi-Auto Open - U NOR thumbsup

2 94.02 448.9542 29. Richard Aaserud -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR bravohunter

3 92.37 441.0844 15. Anders Martin -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR mrrealtime

4 91.94 438.9976 25. Hans-Martin Ørebech -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR hmo

5 89.95 429.5095 47. Atle Rønning -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR ishoot

6 88.47 422.4610 64. Stian Kristoffersen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR naits

7 87.27 416.7194 27. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sparky65

8 87.00 415.4484 9. Christopher Størmer -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

9 86.41 412.6147 70. Kristen Kåsin -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

10 84.47 403.3332 69. Sebastian Kåsin -Semi-Auto Open J U NOR

11 80.25 383.1828 89. André Thingstad -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

12 77.76 371.3129 40. Vidar Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR deerhunter

13 75.40 360.0122 46. Johan Forsberg -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

14 75.29 359.4965 80. Eirik Ormehaug -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

15 73.64 351.6130 68. Erik Torp -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR eriktor

16 72.60 346.6478 41. Joakim Halden -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR merrimen

17 72.52 346.2812 50. Marius Hauki -Semi-Auto Open S C NOR marius

18 70.55 336.8784 51. André Kjennerud -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR blackbeard

19 70.20 335.2289 14. Kjetil Bermingrud -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR dustbunny

20 67.76 323.5321 59. Lars Petter Mostad -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR lpm

21 67.42 321.9090 16. Siri Larson -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR buffy

22 64.56 308.2893 66. Arne Magnus Hunstad -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

23 63.61 303.7446 88. Jan Ole Reksnes -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

24 58.32 278.4717 11. Helge Atle Rønningsen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR

25 56.48 269.7130 67. Jürgen Brunner -Semi-Auto Open S U DEU

26 56.18 268.2527 90. Jonas Thingstad -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

27 56.00 267.4035 52. Per Fredrik Simensen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR seffapeffa

28 49.79 237.7297 28. Einar Johan Holst -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR godtnok

29 47.52 226.8856 36. Ole-Martin Kristoffersen -Semi-Auto Open - D NOR chillywilly

30 46.06 219.9135 2. Geir Kvam -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR czy

31 42.17 201.3587 74. Mats Fredrik Rønningsen +Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

32 40.44 193.0789 17. Kenneth Snarli -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

33 38.55 184.0755 6. Steinar Haugen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR spanjen

34 36.39 173.7759 31. Ernst Petter Axelsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR
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Skien Sportskyttere LVL2 Rifle stevne 2 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 509.0654 18. Nils Knut Lindbo -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR urogallus

2 77.55 394.7883 37. Steff Bermingrud -Semi-Auto Standard L U NOR

3 76.24 388.1089 85. Ola Sørland +Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

4 75.94 386.5942 7. Viljar Hardersen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR prosedyrefeil

5 50.52 257.1757 39. Nicolas Kvedalen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR darrigo

6 39.66 201.9086 84. Jonathan Kennedy +Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR kellen
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Skien Sportskyttere LVL2 Rifle stevne 2 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 441.0844 15. Anders Martin -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR mrrealtime

2 94.48 416.7194 27. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sparky65

3 81.62 360.0122 46. Johan Forsberg -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

4 79.72 351.6130 68. Erik Torp -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR eriktor

5 78.51 346.2811 50. Marius Hauki -Semi-Auto Open S C NOR marius

6 63.13 278.4717 11. Helge Atle Rønningsen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR

7 61.15 269.7130 67. Jürgen Brunner -Semi-Auto Open S U DEU

8 53.90 237.7297 28. Einar Johan Holst -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR godtnok

9 49.86 219.9135 2. Geir Kvam -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR czy

10 43.77 193.0789 17. Kenneth Snarli -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

11 41.73 184.0755 6. Steinar Haugen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR spanjen

12 39.40 173.7759 31. Ernst Petter Axelsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR


